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Sent: Mon, 09 Aug 2010 11:00:16 -0400 s of | \
From: "Wills, Regina M" <willsrm@state.gov> _~# . \ ;
To: "Hart, Erin M" <hartem@state.gov>, "Du#mn, Edwar?'IA"|’<dunn‘leaZ@sta}e.gow, "Lebson, Eric
M." <eric_m._lebson@nss.eop.gov>, "Chaudhagy, Shamila N," isﬁamilaJ_n ._chaudhary@nsc.eop.gov>,

"Tien, John K." <john_k._tien@nss.eop.goy3; “Patterson, Arfr e_’V\l":' <pattgrsonaw2@state.gov>,
)

"Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggierofji@state gov> | MJ’; L | |
,|"'Muench, Sandra | <mugnchsmigstate.gov> "Gonzalez,

Francisco J” <gonzalezij@state.gev>, michael.t.ﬂynn@anMan.qua.army'.mil, david.sedney@osd.mil,
l 'Smith, Gayle E." <gayje,'e.l smilh@nsY.eop.gov>, "Shah, Rajiv

(AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.gov>, "Reichle, Susan (DCHA/HA)" <sur¢ichle@usaid.gov>, "Kosiak, Steve"
<steve kosiak@omb.eop.gov>, "Hulley, Paul, SES, OSD-PdLICYI" <payllhulley@osd.mil>, "Rhodes,

Benjamin J." <benjamin j. rhodes@nss.eop.gov>, "Ward, Mark [DCHAIQFDA" <mward@ usaid.gov>,

:!,,I ! |' il v
A | \

:l' r ! L \

1"y ) " hier, ! Alex (Office of Afdhanistan and

Pakistan Affairs)" <jthier@usaid.gov>,\ o, !

! . . —
Pakistan Flood <pakistanflood@state.gov>, "Tucker, Henry C" <tupkerh1:@state.gov>, "Lenderking,
Timothy A" <lenderkingta@state.gov>, "Schwq/r‘tz,, Nancy" <nancy._schwa,rtz@omb.eop.gov>,; l

T ] elizabetH.ghortino@do treas.gov,

/ \s_lwers@nss.eop.sgov.gov,\

P
|"skoric, Dale (DCHf(;FFP)" <dskoric@usatd.gov®>, "Schwartz, Nancy"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative groyp Icrﬂ:recipiénts/cn=nahcysch\Nart205102148"), "Kosiak,
Steve" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group lcﬁ=recipients'{cn:sfe'vekosiak53218748">, "Rhodes,
Benjamin J." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange admihisl; ative grpup . i I
Icn=recipientsfcn=benjaminj.rhode5667(’5ff772“>, "Tien, John K." <'|'/o=etpp'rlou=exchange administrative
group Icn:recipients/cn=johnk.tien4277'6452">, "Lebson, Eric M." £"/o=egp/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=ericm.lebson57142151">, "Smith, Gayle E." <"/bfeop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/migatﬂee.smith 4755514"> "Chauldmary, Shamila N."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrati\‘/ga/ grolup /cn=re ipients/cn:shémilaﬁ.dhaudhary33218775">
Cc: "Melia, Allison A." <a||is,({r,z_a._lmelia@nsp.eop.govz "Li'ander)(ihg, Timothy A"
<lenderkingta@state.gov>, "Lute ;Douglas E." <lute_d@nss.eop.gov>, da&id.sedney@osd.mil,
"Wluenth, Sandral M" <muenchsm@stq1tei.gov>, "Feldman, Daniel F"
<feldmandi@state.gov>, "Singh, Vikrafh J" <singhvj@state.gov>, iMisko, Sean A" <miskosa@state.gov>,
"Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@u§aid.Js:ll)-‘wr "Gilbeft, Stephanie S" kgilbdrtgs@state.gov=>, "McCartan,
Emily M." <emily_m._mccartan@omb.eop.gov>, ! . ]
[ : ] "Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggierbfj@state.gov>, "Reiner, Philip J CIV
OSD POLICY" <philip.reiner@osd.mil>, "Coffmgn, James CIV OSD POLICY" <james.coffman@osd.mil>,
"Zareski, Karen B" <zareski k}i@state.gov>, "Lundeberg, Greta J" glundeberggj@state.gov>, "Reichle,
Susan (DCHA/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>, "Ptosser, Sarah E" <prossgerse@state gov>, "Meier, Michael
W' <meiermw@state.gov>/] B _ ] |
"Flohr, Amy K" <flohrak@state.gov>, "Goodman, Mary Beth" <goodmahmb@state.gov>, "Chang,
Benjamin" <benjamin_chdng@nss.eop.gov>, [Hammer, Michael A" :
<michae|_a._hammer@ﬁss.eop.gow, "Mullaney, Craig (Office of Afgh%mistan and Pakistan Affairs)"
<cmullaney@usaid.gov>, "Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)"
<jbever@usaid.gov>_'Mhite, Christa (AID/ES)" <chwhite@usaid.gov>, |
'Rose, Douglas C (S/'SRAP)" <rosedc@state gov>, "Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD
POLICY" <michael.addabbo@osd.mil>, "Srpith, Barbara J." <barbara_j._smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Nusraty,
Temim H." <temim_h._nusraty@nss.eop.gpv>, "Hayes, Jeff W." <jeff w._hayes@nss.eop.gov>, "Trout,
Clifton B." <clifton_b._trout@nss.eop.gov> "Chase, Cynthia" <cynthia_chase@nss.eop.gov>_ "Pratt .
Robert T." <robert t. pratt@nss.eop.gov>

] "Broughton, Christopher N."

<christopher_n._broughton@nss.eop.gov>, "Jensen, Robert R." <robert_r._jensen@nss.eop.gov>, "Bilyk,
Olga(DCHA/OFDA)" <obilyk@usaid.gov>, "Hill, John D SES OSD-POLICY" <john.hill@osd.mil>, "Trigilio,
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7 /1 ! !
John, CIV, OSD-POLICY" <john.trigilio@osd.mil>, "Reeves, Jame,é h USNb OSD&bOLICY"
<james. reeves@osd mil> | | N, |
"Schwartz, Nancy" <nancy schwartz@omb.eop.gov>, "Cymn Edna F cepdna f,_curtir@omb.eop.gov>,

]'Schwartz, Nadcy" <"/01=eop/oll1exchange

administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=nancyschwartz05102148">, "€Cuttin, Edna F." I| !
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=edn fcﬁrtln851512517" "McCartan
Emily M." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn= remp[en?S/c —émlly .mcca |’138628747"
"Pratt, Robert T." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cnqrecupiergts/cn robertt, prlatt17283652"
"Hammer Michael A." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group | | I
len= rec|plents/cn michaela.hammer53253453">, "Hayes, Jeff WI <"/o= eqp/ou =exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=jeffw.hayes23027041">, "Chang, Benjathin" £"/o=eop/ou= exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=benjaminchang23246474">, "[.ute ,Dougtas E." | Yoo
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn= remplents/cn:quted 250576">| “Chasé Cynthia"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn= remp|ents/cnr.:cyntryachaée512P1885"|> “B'[oughton
Christopher N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group # i L
/cn=recipients/cn=christophern.broughton54115167">, "Nusréty, Temim H '<“/0reopfoh1=ethange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=temimh. nusraty3633, 414"> "Smith, Barbara J." '
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipientsjcn= barﬂaraj sm|th22l137603j‘$ "Trout, Clifton
B." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn= rec|pients/cn— liftonb.trout211474 1'" "Melia,
Allison A" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /ch=recipignts/cn=allisorla. mel|36|5230‘770"
"Jensen, Robert R." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange adm1n|strat|)/e group | || I \
fen= re0|p|entsfcn robertr jensen46213233"> i | 'y :
Subject: RE: please clear by 10:30- updated Paklstan, Fact Sheét ‘ ! I \
n | 1 1
PRM clears, no edits. ‘fl ,’ ' ! I. !
I ! ! L
Gina Wills 1 4 |
Public Affairs Specialist * Bureau of Population, Refugels, and Mrgra!ﬂon * U.S. Departinent ofIStbte * 1
Washington, D.C.* Phone: 202 453-9371* When réfecommutmg’ 703 875- 94488 * Please sgetour website:

|

www.state.gov/g/prm 1 : | | \
: I ! f e
From: Hart, Erin M 0" ' ; i \
Sent: Monday, August 09, 2010 10:05 AM 1 | I | [ \
To: Dunn, Edward A; 'Lebson, Eric M. 'Chaud,Hary, Shamila N ', 'Tien, Johr| K.';iPatterson; Anne W;
Ruggiero, Frank J; | |Muehch, Salllldr’a M; v
Gonzalez, Francisco J; ‘'michael.t. ﬂynn@afgh,en swa.army.m l' Ruggiero, Frank'J; '
'david.sedney@osd.mil';| ' Smith, Gayle E."; Shah Raijiv kAID/A), :

Reichle, Susan (DCHA/AA); 'Kosiak, Steve;/'Hulley, Paul, SES, OSD-POLIC H 'Rhodes Bemjamln 2
Ward, Mark (DCHA/OFDA; | I ' |

‘s [ ! I
l l [Thiet, Alex (Office of
Afghanistan and Pakistan Af'fa|rs),| )

Pakistan Flood; Tucker, Henry C; Lendgrking, Tlmothy A; 'elebson@nss.eop. go. '+ 'Schivariz, Nancy';
L 1 . 1

'Elizabeth.Shortino@do.treas.gov'; [ ' lRuggiero Frank J; Skoric, balé
(DCHA/FFP) |

Cc: 'Melia, Allison A."; Lenderking, 'I];nothy A; 'Lute, Douglas E.'; 'david.sedney@osd. m|l' :

| _ | Muench, Sandra M; Feldman Daniel F; Singh, V|kral“n J1 Misko

Sean A: Shah, Raiiv (AID/A): Gilbdrt, Stephanie S; 'McCartan, Emily M.'; 'Melia, Allison'A.";

Ruggiero, Frank J; Lenderkmg, Tmothy A; 'Reiner, F%hlhp JCIV 0SD
POLICY"; 'Coffman, James CIV OSD POLICY"; Zareski, Karen B; Lundeberg, Greta J; Reichle, Susan
(DCHA/AA); Prosser, Sarah E; Meier, Michael W;| |Flohr, Amy K;
Goodman, Mary Beth; 'Chang, Benjamin'; 'Hammer, Michael A."; Mullaney, Craig (Office of Afghanistan

and Pakistan Affairs); Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs); White, Christa
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r 1
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(AID/ES);| |'Reiner/, Philip J CIV OSfD POLICY";
Rose, Douglas C (S/SRAP); 'Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD POLICY'; 'Stith, Barbara 1."; {Melia, Allison
A.'; 'Nusraty, Temim H.'; 'Hayes, Jeff W.'; Trout, Clifton B."; 'Chase,’Cynthia'; 'Pratt, Robert T.';
Reichle, Susan (DCHA/AA); | ’ |

|'sbﬁ/ers@nss.eop.sgov.gc§v'; |

'Addabbo, Mi;hael J CIV OSD POLICY"; 'Broughton,
Christopher N."; 'Jensen, Robert R."; Bilyk, Olga(DCHA/OFDA); 'Hill, John D SES OSD-POLICY'; 'Trigilio,
John, CIV, OSD-POLICY'; 'Reeves, James J CDR (USN) OSD POLICY'; | |

'Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD POLICY'"; 'Schwartz, Nang'('; 'McCartan, Emily M."; 'Curtin, Edna F.";
Y Wills, Regina M
Subject: please clear by 10:30- updated Pakistan Fact Sheet
Importance: High

Good morning,
Please clear the attached updated Fact Sheet from our colleagues in Islamabad by 10:45 this morning.

Best, Erin

Erin M. Hart - Press Officer

Office of Press and Public Diplomacy

Bureau of South and Central Asian Affairs - U.S. Department of State
202.647.9546 | HartEM@state.gov

This email is UNCLASSIFIED.



